
1

2 

Balkon

Küche 

ca.

ca.

13,02

15,13

3

4

Bad

Essen 

ca.

ca.

Wohnfläche

8,81

14,05

ca.

5

6

87,22

Wohnen

Schlafen 

ca.

ca.

20,70

15,51

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

Abweichung von der Wohnflächenberechnung können vorliegen

Obergeschoss 

KS

2

1

3

4
5

6



1

2 

Flur

Bad 

ca.

ca.

3,88

5,15

3

4

Schlafen (2)

Schlafen (2)

Wohnfläche

9,28

11,15

ca. 42,31

5 Schlafen (3) ca. 12,85m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

Abweichung von der Wohnflächenberechnung können vorliegen

Dachgeschoss 

DF DF

2

3

1

4

5

ca.

ca.


	immogrundriss_18949_304605_622835_25RH1685_Betreuerin_LeLe_Grundriss_1_Obergeschoss_pdf (1).pdf (1).pdf
	immogrundriss_18949_304605_622862_25RH1685_Betreuerin_LeLe_2_pdf.pdf (1)

