



1 Ball	on ca	a. 13,0	02 m ²	3	Bad		ca.	8,81	m²	5	Wohnen	ca.	20,70	m^2
2 Küd	ne ca	э. 15,	13 m²	4	Essen		ca.	14,05	m²	6	Schlafen	ca.	15,51	m²
						Wohnfläche		ca. 87,22 m²						





1 Flur	ca.	3,88 m²	3	Schlafen (2)	ca.	9,28 m²		5 Schlafen (3)	ca. 12,85 m²
2 Bad	ca.	5,15 m ²	4	Schlafen (2)	ca.	11,15 m²			
				Wohnfläche		ca.	42,31	m²	